CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __ 1 DATE:_February 9. 2021

CONTRACT NO.:___K-2021-9 SUBMITTED BY:_Tim Miles

PROJECT:_ Interstate Drive Reconstruction Project

CONTRACTOR: RDNJ.LLC dba A-Tech Paving
P.0O. Box 2865
Edmond. Oklahoma 73083

Original Completion Date: February 14, 2021

Previous Completion Date: N/A ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $915.412.41

(Increase) this change order 10 Calendar Days

New Completion Date: _February 28. 2021 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  $915.412.41

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

Change in Pay Quantities 0 $78,850.38

NET CHANGE $78.850.38

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $994.262.79

Detailed Quantity Change:
ITEM QUANTITY| QUANTITY COST COST
NO. DESCRIPTION UNITS INCREASE | DECREASE| INCREASE | DECREASE
5 REMOVAL OF CURB LF 74 0 $629.00 $0.00
8 UNCLASSIFIED BORROW cY 3 0 $104.55 $0.00
13 SOLID SLAB SODDING SY 33 0 $98.34 $0.00
17 TACK COAT GAL 805 0 $3,5682.25 $0.00!
20 SUPERPAVE. TYPE 84 (PG 64-22 OK) TON 455 0 $32,123.00 $0.00
23 2'-8"' COMB. CURB & GUTTER (6" BARRIER) LF 74 0 $2,110.48 $0.00!
36 TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC) (4" WIDE) LF 3648 0 $4,195.20 $0.00
41A  |TRAFFIC CONTROL LSUM 1 0 $4,000.00 $0.00
44 REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT (MILL 2") DAY 1 0 $14,283.78 $0.00
45 PROFILE MILL BUMPS UP TO 1/4" DEPTH DAY 1 0 $13,283.78 $0.00
46 MIRAFI MTK PAVING FABRIK LF 200 0 $4,440.00 $0.00
TOTALS $78,850.38 $0.00
. = f ¥
CONTRACTOR(:/j/w-‘L%: e DATE: _2- %221
// <
ENGINEER: /z»—\..‘ %Z DATE: Z+2-Zoz(
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:
(Mayor)

Page1of1



